
19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Apparatus results 

Final. 5 Ropes.
rank team country total

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 27.60
2 UZBEKISTAN UZB 27.50
3 JAPAN JPN 25.10
4 MALAYSIA MAS 22.65
5 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 22.45
6 REPUBLIK OF KOREA KOR 21.75
7 THAILAND THA 20.00
8 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 18.55
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Results

Final. 5 Balls.
rank team country total

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 28.50 1 28.50
2 UZBEKISTAN UZB 25.75 2 25.75
3 JAPAN JPN 25.45 3 25.45
4 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 24.95 4 24.95
5 REPUBLIK OF KOREA KOR 23.95 5 23.95
6 THAILAND THA 22.35 6 22.35
7 MALAYSIA MAS 22.20 7 22.20
8 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 18.80 8 18.80
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Results

Final. Hoop.
rank name YOB country total

1 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 31.70 1 31.70
2 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 KAZ 28.00 2 28.00
3 UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 27.75 3 27.75
4 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR 24.55 4 24.55
5 MADANPOTRA Parina

Rahul
2008 IND 24.25 5 24.25

6 MARUYAMA Rina 2008 JPN 23.05 6 23.05
7 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur

Zhafirah Wong
2010 MAS 22.80 7 22.80

8 TAN Sophia 2008 SGP 22.65 8 22.65
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Results

Final. Ball.
rank name YOB country total

1 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 KAZ 31.15 1 31.15
2 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 30.40 2 30.40
3 YAMASHITA Yurisa 2009 JPN 26.50 3 26.50
4 KIM Daeun 2008 KOR 26.25 4 26.25
5 GAZIEVA Arina 2009 KGZ 25.60 5 25.60
6 HARMAN Dhaffatul

Nurbaiti
2010 MAS 23.75 6 23.75

7 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA 23.25 7 23.25
8 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga 2010 VIE 22.90 8 22.90
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Results

Final. Clubs.
rank name YOB country total

1 DJURAEVA Lola 2009 UZB 31.05 1 31.05
2 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 KAZ 29.15 2 29.15
3 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 27.30 3 27.30
4 SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 2010 KGZ 26.65 4 26.65
5 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR 26.20 5 26.20
6 MARUYAMA Rina 2008 JPN 25.25 6 25.25
7 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA 24.05 7 24.05
8 NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 2008 MGL 22.70 8 22.70
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Results

Final. Ribbon.
rank name YOB country total

1 NESTEROVA Mishel 2009 UZB 29.40 1 29.40
2 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 KAZ 28.05 2 28.05
3 KIM Daeun 2008 KOR 25.35 3 25.35
4 MARUYAMA Rina 2008 JPN 25.05 4 25.05
5 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 24.95 5 24.95
6 BADYKEEVA Asema 2009 KGZ 24.70 6 24.70
7 TAN Lezane 2008 MAS 20.90 7 20.90
8 UNDRAKH Aiyyna 2008 MGL 20.25 8 20.25
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Scores

Team All-Around

rank team YOB rank total

1 UZB
51809 1 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 31.90
57747 2 DJURAEVA Lola 2009 30.95
51760 3 USOVA Natalya 2008 28.25
54444 4 NESTEROVA Mishel 2009 27.05

5 UZBEKISTAN 25.80 29.35

2 KAZ
51903 1 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 30.65 28.10 29.25
57892 2 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 30.45

3 KAZAKHSTAN 27.70 26.35

3 JPN
55754 1 MARUYAMA Rina 2008 27.25 25.00 25.70
58006 2 YAMASHITA Yurisa 2009 26.45

3 JAPAN 23.60 26.45

4 KGZ
58475 1 SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 2010 27.35
54230 2 UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 27.30
56005 3 GAZIEVA Arina 2009 25.90
54443 4 BADYKEEVA Asema 2009 25.40

5 KYRGYZSTAN 21.15 20.30

5 KOR
59153 1 KIM Daeun 2008 27.60 25.00
58155 2 PARK Seohyun 2009 23.45 24.50

3 REPUBLIK OF KOREA 20.00 21.70

6 MAS
58854 1 HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 2010 24.55

58855
2 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah
Wong

2010 22.85

55173 3 NG Valerie Zi Yi 2008 22.50
55176 4 TAN Lezane 2008 22.40

5 MALAYSIA 22.85 23.75

lic.

173.30
31.90
30.95
28.25
27.05
55.15

172.50
88.00
30.45
54.05

154.45
77.95
26.45
50.05

147.40
27.35
27.30
25.90
25.40
41.45

142.25
52.60
47.95
41.70

138.90
24.55
22.85

22.50
22.40
46.60
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Scores

Team All-Around

rank team YOB rank total

7 THA
54796 1 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 24.55 24.10
54750 2 CHAICHONICH Rakkan 2008 20.85
54463 3 SAMAKKIYAKUL Piraneen 2009 19.95

4 THAILAND 20.20 20.65

8 TPE
58844 1 LIU Pin-Chen 2008 21.60 22.95 21.60
58845 2 WU Yu-Han 2008 21.95

3 CHINESE TAIPEI 19.35 18.30

9 MGL
40954 1 UNDRAKH Aiyyna 2008 19.60 21.70
53890 2 NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 2008 24.80
53891 3 AMGALANBAATAR Khongorzul 2008 19.65

4 MONGOLIA 18.15 17.25

10 IND
56085 1 MADANPOTRA Parina Rahul 2008 24.15
56102 2 SHARMA Vaibhavi 2009 19.60
59131 3 PRABHU Mihira 2008 19.55
58934 4 DEEP Raechal 2008 19.15

5 INDIA 16.05 16.30

lic.

130.30
48.65
20.85
19.95
40.85

125.75
66.15
21.95
37.65

121.15
41.30
24.80
19.65
35.40

114.80
24.15
19.60
19.55
19.15
32.35
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19th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships (INDIVIDUAL
AND GROUP)

Manila, PHILIPPINES

31.05-03.06.2023

Results

RGG Junior All-Around Qualification
rank team country total

1 UZBEKISTAN UZB 25.80 2 29.35 1 55.15
2 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 27.70 1 26.35 3 54.05
3 JAPAN JPN 23.60 3 26.45 2 50.05
4 MALAYSIA MAS 22.85 4 23.75 4 46.60
5 REPUBLIK OF KOREA KOR 20.00 7 21.70 5 41.70
6 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 21.15 5 20.30 7 41.45
7 THAILAND THA 20.20 6 20.65 6 40.85
8 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 19.35 8 18.30 8 37.65
9 MONGOLIA MGL 18.15 9 17.25 9 35.40

10 INDIA IND 16.05 10 16.30 10 32.35
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